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Fall 2017: August 28–December 17

Online Schedule Available at Colleges........................................................................................ Wednesday, April 12, 2017

Matriculation Activities Cutoff for Priority Registration........................................................... Sunday, May 7, 2017

Districtwide Registration:

    Priority Registration Tier 1: CalWorks, DSPS, EOPS, Foster Youth, Active Duty/Veterans..... Friday, May 19, 2017

    Priority Registration Tier 2: Athletes, Promise, Completion................................................... Monday, May 22, 2017

    Registration Starts for Continuing & New, Fully Matriculated Students:

          60–99 Completed units................................................................................................ Friday, May 26, 2017

          45–59 Completed units................................................................................................ Sunday, May 28, 2017

          30–44 Completed units................................................................................................ Tuesday, May 30, 2017

          15–29 Completed units................................................................................................. Thursday, June 1, 2017

          1–14 Completed units.................................................................................................... Saturday, June 3, 2017

          0 Completed units......................................................................................................... Monday, June 5, 2017

    Registration Starts for Students Who Lost Priority............................................................... Monday, June 12, 2017

    Registration Starts for K–12 Special Admits.......................................................................... Monday, June 26, 2017


